®
 877-833-5629 STEELMAX.COM sales@Steelmax.com Fax: 303-690-9172
STEELMAX HSS ANNULAR CUTTERS
M2AL  HSS Annular Cutters
1" Depth of Cut Included Pilot Pin 2" Depth of Cut Inlcuded Pilot Pin
14 mm 0.5512 SM-AC-14-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-14-M-2 SM-PP-04
15 mm 0.5906 SM-AC-15-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-15-M-2 SM-PP-04
16 mm 0.6299 SM-AC-16-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-16-M-2 SM-PP-04
17 mm 0.6693 SM-AC-17-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-17-M-2 SM-PP-04
18 mm 0.7087 SM-AC-18-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-18-M-2 SM-PP-04
19 mm 0.7480 SM-AC-19-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-19-M-2 SM-PP-04
20 mm 0.7874 SM-AC-20-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-20-M-2 SM-PP-04
21 mm 0.8268 SM-AC-21-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-21-M-2 SM-PP-04
22 mm 0.8661 SM-AC-22-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-22-M-2 SM-PP-04
23 mm 0.9055 SM-AC-23-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-23-M-2 SM-PP-04
24 mm 0.9449 SM-AC-24-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-24-M-2 SM-PP-04
25 mm 0.9843 SM-AC-25-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-25-M-2 SM-PP-04
26 mm 1.0236 SM-AC-26-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-26-M-2 SM-PP-04
28 mm 1.1024 SM-AC-28-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-28-M-2 SM-PP-04
29 mm 1.1417 SM-AC-29-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-29-M-2 SM-PP-04
31 mm 1.2205 SM-AC-31-M-1 SM-PP-02 SM-AC-31-M-2 SM-PP-04
Standard Sizes Above In Stock - Please call for custom sizes
Cutter Diameter (in) Decimal Equivalent
Steelmax Part Number
HSS (M2AL) ANNULAR CUTTERS - 3/4" WELDON SHANK - METRIC SIZES